
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 FIRST YEAR THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Paper-I Paper-II Paper-III Paper-IV Paper-V Paper-VI Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int

 40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
600

1. ABHISHEK DUBEY 19210501 28 A 28 27 A 27 27 A 27 26 A 26 27 A 27 28 A 28 163 Absent in Theory-[Paper-I(Ext), Paper-II(Ext), Paper-
III(Ext), Paper-IV(Ext), Paper-V(Ext), Paper-VI(Ext)]

2. ANKITA 19210502 31 33 64 30 30 60 31 26 57 32 25 57 30 32 62 31 38 69 369 Pass

3. ARYAN LAMBA 19210503 30 45 75 29 41 70 31 30 61 30 44 74 31 39 70 30 51 81 431 Pass

4. BHOOPENDRA SINGH 19210504 28 19 47 26 35 61 28 16 44 27 24 51 28 25 53 28 35 63 319 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-I(Ext), Paper-III(Ext)]

5. DALBIR SINGH 19210505 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A 24 24 A A NA 24 Absent in Theory-[Paper-I(Int & Ext), Paper-II(Int & Ext),
Paper-III(Int & Ext), Paper-IV(Int & Ext), Paper-V(Int),
Paper-VI(Int & Ext)]

6. DARPAN 19210506 29 24 53 30 27 57 29 28 57 30 24 54 29 28 57 29 44 73 351 Pass

7. DEEPANSHU YADAV 19210507 32 28 60 31 34 65 32 25 57 31 25 56 32 31 63 31 34 65 366 Pass

8. DEEPASHA 19210508 30 36 66 31 39 70 30 27 57 30 34 64 31 36 67 31 42 73 397 Pass

9. GAURAV 19210509 30 48 78 28 40 68 30 38 68 29 47 76 31 31 62 30 50 80 432 Pass

10. GHANAK 19210510 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

11. HIMANSH 19210511 27 43 70 27 45 72 27 32 59 27 40 67 28 31 59 28 45 73 400 Pass

12. JYOTI 19210512 31 25 56 31 34 65 30 25 55 31 28 59 31 24 55 31 43 74 364 Pass

13. KUNAL BHARDWAJ 19210513 30 24 54 29 24 53 30 13 43 30 27 57 29 25 54 30 29 59 320 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-III(Ext)]

14. MANMOHAN 19210514 28 24 52 29 34 63 28 30 58 29 24 53 27 24 51 28 26 54 331 Pass

15. MEENAKSHI 19210515 31 32 63 32 31 63 31 24 55 31 27 58 31 25 56 30 46 76 371 Pass

16. PRADEEP KUMAR BARRODIYA 19210516 28 24 52 28 32 60 29 24 53 28 24 52 28 33 61 29 30 59 337 Pass

17. PREETI 19210517 33 36 69 32 43 75 33 40 73 34 51 85 33 36 69 33 49 82 453 Pass

18. PRIYANKA 19210518 30 25 55 31 36 67 30 15 45 29 24 53 30 27 57 31 29 60 337 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-III(Ext)]

19. RAVI 19210519 27 24 51 26 37 63 27 24 51 27 24 51 27 24 51 27 24 51 318 Pass

20. RITIK KUMAR 19210520 30 37 67 30 34 64 31 27 58 30 38 68 31 30 61 30 29 59 377 Pass

21. RITIKA DHAMA 19210521 29 30 59 30 24 54 30 30 60 29 30 59 30 23 53 29 26 55 340 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-V(Ext)]

22. RIYA 19210522 32 24 56 33 37 70 33 24 57 34 30 64 32 24 56 30 24 54 357 Pass

23. SAHIL SHARMA 19210523 31 24 55 30 27 57 31 24 55 30 28 58 31 24 55 29 36 65 345 Pass

24. SAROJ JATAV 19210524 25 A 25 26 A 26 25 A 25 27 A 27 26 A 26 24 A 24 153 Absent in Theory-[Paper-I(Ext), Paper-II(Ext), Paper-
III(Ext), Paper-IV(Ext), Paper-V(Ext), Paper-VI(Ext)]

25. SHIVANI 19210525 31 28 59 30 38 68 31 27 58 30 29 59 31 26 57 31 27 58 359 Pass

26. SURYAKANT 19210526 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

27. VANSHIKA 19210527 29 26 55 28 25 53 29 15 44 30 40 70 28 24 52 30 35 65 339 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-III(Ext)]

28. VIDHI 19210528 32 40 72 31 38 69 32 40 72 31 33 64 32 40 72 30 33 63 412 Pass

29. VINAY SEHRAWAT 19210529 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

30. VINEET DAGAR 19210530 30 13 43 28 27 55 31 17 48 29 24 53 31 24 55 29 24 53 307 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-I(Ext), Paper-III(Ext)]

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 FIRST YEAR PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Communi-1 Pract. Tech-2 O & M-3 Use of Aid & App-4 TLM-5 Total Grand Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

120
Ext 

 80
Total

 200
Int
120

Ext 
 80

Total
 200

Int
90

Ext 
 60

Total
 150

Int
 60

Ext 
 40

Total
 100

Int
120

Ext 
 80

Total
 200

850 Theo+Prac
 1450

1. ABHISHEK DUBEY 19210501 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 163 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

2. ANKITA 19210502 85 55 140 86 56 142 65 44 109 43 28 71 89 59 148 610 979 Pass

3. ARYAN LAMBA 19210503 80 52 132 81 53 134 61 42 103 40 26 66 82 52 134 569 1000 Pass

4. BHOOPENDRA SINGH 19210504 78 49 127 77 49 126 53 38 91 38 25 63 79 47 126 533 852 Pass

5. DALBIR SINGH 19210505 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 24 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

6. DARPAN 19210506 79 49 128 80 50 130 59 40 99 40 25 65 76 48 124 546 897 Pass

7. DEEPANSHU YADAV 19210507 89 58 147 89 59 148 65 45 110 45 30 75 90 59 149 629 995 Pass

8. DEEPASHA 19210508 79 48 127 82 54 136 60 40 100 40 25 65 82 52 134 562 959 Pass

9. GAURAV 19210509 82 50 132 85 55 140 61 42 103 41 26 67 85 53 138 580 1012 Pass

10. GHANAK 19210510 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

11. HIMANSH 19210511 68 45 113 72 47 119 52 35 87 35 22 57 69 41 110 486 886 Pass

12. JYOTI 19210512 83 54 137 85 55 140 60 43 103 41 26 67 87 56 143 590 954 Pass

13. KUNAL BHARDWAJ 19210513 82 52 134 83 54 137 62 41 103 40 25 65 81 50 131 570 890 Pass

14. MANMOHAN 19210514 80 49 129 81 50 131 60 40 100 40 24 64 79 53 132 556 887 Pass

15. MEENAKSHI 19210515 85 55 140 87 56 143 63 43 106 43 28 71 88 58 146 606 977 Pass

16. PRADEEP KUMAR BARRODIYA 19210516 79 49 128 82 50 132 61 40 101 39 25 64 79 53 132 557 894 Pass

17. PREETI 19210517 90 59 149 89 60 149 66 45 111 50 33 83 90 60 150 642 1095 Pass

18. PRIYANKA 19210518 89 58 147 85 57 142 64 42 106 44 26 70 84 53 137 602 939 Pass

19. RAVI 19210519 67 43 110 70 45 115 50 34 84 35 22 57 69 42 111 477 795 Pass

20. RITIK KUMAR 19210520 88 58 146 83 54 137 64 42 106 43 27 70 83 52 135 594 971 Pass

21. RITIKA DHAMA 19210521 67 43 110 78 50 128 56 40 96 36 23 59 78 48 126 519 859 Pass

22. RIYA 19210522 89 59 148 88 58 146 67 44 111 47 29 76 90 60 150 631 988 Pass

23. SAHIL SHARMA 19210523 85 54 139 87 58 145 62 43 105 44 28 72 87 57 144 605 950 Pass

24. SAROJ JATAV 19210524 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 153 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

25. SHIVANI 19210525 86 55 141 87 59 146 62 41 103 43 25 68 88 58 146 604 963 Pass

26. SURYAKANT 19210526 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

27. VANSHIKA 19210527 69 45 114 78 48 126 55 39 94 37 24 61 74 46 120 515 854 Pass

28. VIDHI 19210528 90 60 150 89 59 148 67 44 111 47 31 78 90 59 149 636 1048 Pass

29. VINAY SEHRAWAT 19210529 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)]

30. VINEET DAGAR 19210530 70 45 115 78 48 126 55 40 95 39 23 62 79 47 126 524 831 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


